WEE~AEZR (FH)
Tokyo ~ Kisarazu Line (Weekday)

N

2

AN

BIRBUKFT/ A &V E— VARER/AERR/AEZEHANZIEZ— I+ — HEREFAEMNOF/ HEEE
Kimitsu Steel Works/AEON Mall Kisarazu/Kisarazu Sta./Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal

<

+8/25 ~ HEDBHER
(Suspended for the time being)

—  Tokyo Sta./Shinonome Bus Garage

AL C BA/N R / Keisei Bus

HE : HEZ® / Nitto Transport

=R/ BT - - RN I R . U U U R - -
- o _ B | B | B | =& | B | B® | m& | BE | me | =A | R | BE | BE | 2R B3 B | B | ®Ak | A | me | mm | BE | s =R | BE B3
Bus stop / Operating companies
BRI
S - - 5:47 - 6:22 6:47 7:07 - T:47 - 8:52 - 10:17 - - - 14:17 - 15:17 - 16:17 - 17:17 - 18:52 19:52
Kimitsu Steel Works
EMAO
i - - 5:51 - 6:26 6:51 7:11 - 7:51 - 8:56 - 10:21 - - - 14:21 - 15:21 - 16:21 - 17:21 - 18:56 19:56
Higashimon -entrance
=
Sakurai (Expwy.Bus) £ - - 5:54 - 6:29 6:54 7:14 - 7:54 - 8:59 - 10:24 - - - 14:24 - 15:24 - 16:24 - 17:24 - 18:59 19:59
R
Shiomi i - - 5:57 - 6:32 6:57 717 - 7:57 - 9:02 - 10:27 - - - 14:27 - 15:27 - 16:27 - 17:27 - 19:02 20:02
A FVE—LAERE ’
S - 5:30 ! 6:10 ! ! ! 7:30 ! 8:25 ! 9:35 ! 11:05 12:30 13:50 ! 14:50 ! 15:50 ! 16:50 ! 18:30 ! 1
AEON Mall Kisarazu
ARERRAEC
Ki St | b5:15 5:45 6:05 6:25 6:40 7:05 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:40 9:10 9:50 10:35 | 11:20 12:45 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:35 [ 17:05 | 17:35 18:45 | 19:10 20:10
isarazu Sta.
AEREMANRZ—IFIL
| 5:34 6:04 6:24 6:44 6:59 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:59 9:29 | 10:09 [ 10:54 | 11:39 13:04 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 17:54 19:04 | 19:29 20:29
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
ERERAEMOR
Tokyo Sta =| 6:14 6:44 7:04 1:24 7:44 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:44 10:14 | 10:54 | 11:39 | 12:24 13:49 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:44 | 18:14 | 18:44 19:49 | 20:14 21:14
HEEE
&| 6:34 7:04 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:34 | 10:04 | 10:34 | 11:14 | 11:59 | 12:44 14:09 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:34 | 18:04 | 18:34 | 19:04 20:09 | 20:34 21:34
Shinonome Bus Service Office
HERAEMNOF/EEEE - AFZEMHNRZ— I FIL/RERR/ A 4> T —ILARER/ERUGKR
Shinonome Bus Garage/Tokyo Sta. — Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal/Kisarazu Sta./AEON Mall Kisarazu/Kimitsu Steel Works
=B/ BTt o N I I o - - e | - e | e — -
) ) WA | BE | HE | B | "L | B | BE | HE | =& | =L | =K | BE | HE | T&K RE | HE K | BE | HE | =& | =R | =R | B | BE | BER A | HE
Bus stop / Operating companies
HESH
. . . | 6:00 7:00 7:35 8:05 8:30 9:05 9:45 10:15 | 10:50 | 11:25 | 12:00 | 12:35 | 13:15 | 14:00 15:00 | 15:25 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:10 | 17:45 | 18:25 | 19:00 | 19:25 | 20:00 | 20:25 21:00 | 21:30
Shinonome Bus Service Office
ERERFUNEMOF
Tokvo St | 6:25 7:30 8:05 8:35 9:00 9:35 [ 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:20 | 11:55 | 12:30 | 13:05 | 13:45 | 14:30 15:30 | 15:55 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:40 | 18:15 | 18:55 | 19:30 | 19:55 | 20:30 | 20:55 21:30 | 22:00
okyo Sta.
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
AEREANREZ—IFIL
. ) =| 7:05 8:10 8:45 9:15 9:40 10:15 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 12:00 | 12:35 | 13:10 | 13:45 | 14:25 | 15:10 16:10 | 16:35 17:15 | 17:45 | 18:20 | 18:55 | 19:35 | 20:10 | 20:35 | 21:10 | 21:35 22:10 | 22:40
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
AREERAEC
Ki St 5| 1:27 8:32 9:07 9:37 | 10:02 | 10:37 | 11:17 | 11:47 | 12:22 | 12:57 | 13:32 | 14:07 | 14:47 | 15:32 16:32 | 16:57 17:37 | 18:07 | 18:42 | 19:17 | 19:57 | 20:29 | 20:54 | 21:29 | 21:54 22:29 | 22:59
isarazu Sta.
1F*vE—-ILKER
. B 1 8:47 ! 9:52 | 10:17 ! 11:32 ! 12:37 ! 13:47 ! 15:02 ! ! 17:12 17:52 ! 18:57 ! 20:12 ! 21:09 ! 1 ! 23:14
AEON Mall Kisarazu
R
Shiomi | 7:35 - 9:15 - - 10:45 - 11:55 - 13:05 - 14:15 - 15:40 16:40 - - 18:15 - 19:25 - 20:37 - 21:37 | 22:02 22:37 -
jomi
(S e
=| 7:38 - 9:18 - - 10:48 - 11:58 - 13:08 - 14:18 - 15:43 16:43 - - 18:18 - 19:28 - 20:40 - 21:40 | 22:05 22:40 -
Sakurai (Expwy.Bus)
EMAO
| 7:41 - 9:21 - - 10:51 - 12:01 - 13:11 - 14:21 - 15:46 16:46 - - 18:21 - 19:31 - 20:43 - 21:43 | 22:08 22:43 -
Higashimon -entrance
BT
=| 7:45 - 9:25 - - 10:55 - 12:05 - 13:15 - 14:25 - 15:50 16:50 - - 18:25 - 19:35 - 20:47 - 21:47 | 22:12 22:47 -
Kimitsu Steel Works

HE

22:20

22:50

23:30

23:49




WER~ARERR (LRE)

Tokyo ~ Kisarazu Line (Saturday / Holiday)

-+-8/25 ~ HE D FER

(Suspended for the time being)

BRBSI/ A F Vv E—IVAERZ/ AREZR/AEEZEANRZ -5 - BEFERNAEMNOF/REEE

Kimitsu Steel Works/AEON Mall Kisarazu/Kisarazu Sta./Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal

—  Tokyo Sta./Shinonome Bus Garage

WAL T mA/Y R / Keisei Bus

E8F/ BT o
MO ) i = | B®E
Bus stop / Operating companies
BT
i - 6:27
Kimitsu Steel Works
EMAO
S - 6:31
Higashimon -entrance
SERFH
e % - 6:34
Sakurai (Expwy.Bus)
R
FE - 6:37
Shiomi
1F*vE—-ILKER
) F 6:10 !
AEON Mall Kisarazu
AREERAEC
S 6:25 6:45
Kisarazu Sta.
AEREHNZZ—IF L
FE 6:44 7:04
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
v v
ERFUNEMOF
' = 704 | 744
Tokyo Sta.
REEE
= 7:44 8:04
Shinonome Bus Service Office

RRERNAENOR/REEE > AERESHENR L — I FIV/RERER/ A F 2T —VRER/EREKA

Shinonome Bus Garage/Tokyo Sta.

— Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal/Kisarazu Sta./AEON Mall Kisarazu/Kimitsu Steel Works

RBL

8:30

9:00

9:40

9:59

10:14

=R/ BT -
Bus stop / Operating companies -
HEHE
| 6:00
Shinonome Bus Service Office
ERERAEMO
| 6:25
Tokyo Sta.
v
AEREMANRZ—IFIL
E| 7:05
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
AREERAEC
=| 7:24
Kisarazu Sta.
A1 F > E—ILAKRER = .
AEON Mall Kisarazu
R
7:32
Shiomi A
[Sptdiread
= #| 7:35
Sakurai (Expwy.Bus)
EMAO
) i &| 7:38
Higashimon -entrance
BRI
| 742
Kimitsu Steel Works

HE : BHEE35@E / Nitto Transport

R | WAL | R HE | ®eL | AHXE | BE HE | BE | =& | =&
757 | - | 857 1022 | - |1m2| - - | 1427 | - | 1527
801 | - | 901 1026 | - | 1156 | - - |1a3| - | 1531
804 | - | 9:04 1029 | - | 1159 | - - 1434 - | 15:34
807 | - | 9:07 1032 | - |1202| - - | 1437 - | 1537
I 830 | | Io|10| L | 1235 1400 | | 1500 |
8:15 | 845 | 9:15 10:40 | 11:25 | 12:10 | 12:50 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45
8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 10:59 | 11:44 | 12:29 | 13:09 ! ! | 16:04
v v | v v v | v v v v | v ]|V
9:14 | 9:44 | 10:14 11:39 | 12:24 | 13:09 | 13:49 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44
9:34 | 10:04 | 10:34 11:59 | 12:44 | 13:29 | 14:09 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04
=B | B HE | = | BR | = | BX =BL | BE | BE | W&
11:25 | 12:00 13:15 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:25 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:10 | 17:45
11:55 | 12:30 13:45 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 15:55 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:40 | 18:15
v v v| v iv]|v v v| v | v]|v
11:25 12:35 | 13:10 14:25 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:35 17:15 | 17:45 | 18:20 | 18:55
12:54 | 13:29 14:44 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 16:54 17:34 | 18:04 | 18:39 | 19:14
I | 13:44 1459 | | | 1614 | | | 17:09 17:49 | | | 1854 | |
13:02 | - - 137 - | 1637 - - 1sa2 | - | 1922
13:05 | - - | 1540 | - | 1640 | - - | 1815 | - | 19:25
13:08 | - - | 1543 | - | 1643 - - 1818 | - | 19:28
1312 | - - | 1547 | - | 1647 | - - 1822 | - | 19:32

H®E HE
18:57 19:57
19:01 20:01
19:04 20:04
19:07 20:07
! !
19:15 20:15
19:34 20:34
v v
20:14 21:14
20:34 21:34
AL | BE | R A | BE
19:25 | 20:00 | 20:25 21:00 | 21:30
19:55 [ 20:30 | 20:55 21:30 | 22:00
v v v v v
20:35 | 21:10 | 21:35 22:10 | 22:40
20:54 | 21:29 | 21:54 22:29 | 22:59
21:09 1 ! 1 23:14
- 21:37 | 22:02 22:37 -
- 21:40 | 22:05 22:40 -
- 21:43 | 22:08 22:43 -
- 21:47 | 22:12 22:47 -

H*

22:20

22:50

23:30

23:49




